BULL RUNNER

Fall 2018 Hours of Operation
August 20 - December 07

Monday - Thursday
ABCDEF 7:00 AM—midnight

Friday
ABCDEF7:00AM-5:30PM

Saturday - Sunday
CDF 2:30PM-9:30 PM

Fall Holidays (No Service)
Labor Day

Monday, September 03 NO SERVICE

Veterans Day
Monday, November 12 NO SERVICE
Thanksgiving*
Wednesday, November 21 A B end 7:00 PM
CDEFend9:30PM

Thursday - Friday, November 22 -23  NO SERVICE
*reqular weekend service November 24 — 25

Visit Us!
www.usf.edu/bullrunner




BULL RUNNER

Fall — Spring Semester Break Hours of Operation
December 08 - January 06

Monday - Thursday
A B 7:00 AM -7:00 PM
CDEF 7:00 AM-9:30 PM
Friday
ABCDEF7:00AM-5:30PM
Saturday - Sunday
CDF 2:30PM-9:30PM

No Service*
Saturday, December 22 — Tuesday, January 01

Happy Holidays!

Regular Service resumes Wednesday, January 02

Visit us!

www.usf.edu/bullrunner




BULL RUNNER

Spring 2019 Hours of Operation
January 07 — May 03

Monday - Thursday
ABCDEF 7:00 AM - midnight

Friday
ABCDEF7:00AM-5:30PM
Saturday - Sunday
CDF 2:30PM-9:30 PM

Martin Luther King Day
Monday, January 21 NO SERVICE

Spring Break, March 11 - 17
Monday - Thursday A B end 7:00 p.m.
CDEFend9:30p.m.
Friday - Sunday regular hours

Visit Us!
www.usf.edu/bullrunner




BULL RUNNER

Spring - Summer Semester Break Hours of Operation
May 04 — May 12

Monday - Thursday
A B 7:00 AM -7:00 PM

CDEF 7:00AM-9:30 PM
Friday

ABCDEF7:00AM-5:30PM
Saturday - Sunday

CDF 2:30PM-9:30 PM

Visit Us!
www.usf.edu/bullrunner




BULL RUNNER

Summer 2019 Hours of Operation
May 13 — August 02

Monday - Thursday
A B 7:00 AM -7:00 PM
CDE F 7:.00 AM — midnight
Friday

ABCDEF7:00AM-5:30PM
Saturday - Sunday

CDF 2:30PM-9:30 PM

Summer Holidays (No Service)
Memorial Day

Monday, May 27 NO SERVICE

Independence Day
Thursday, July 04 NO SERVICE

Visit Us!
www.usf.edu/bullrunner




BULL RUNNER

Summer - Fall Semester Break Hours of Operation
August 03 — August 23

Monday—Thursday
A B 7:00 AM-7:00 PM

CDEF 7:00AM-9:30 PM
Friday

ABCDEF7:00AM-5:30PM
Saturday - Sunday

CDF 2:30PM-9:30 PM

Fall, 2019 service starts Monday, August 26

Visit Us!
www.usf.edu/bullrunner




